
MT/HMT Mathematics Science Literature History Geography FCE D&T Art

SEC 2 FAITH 10 April(Mon) 12 April(Wed) 17 April(Mon) 25 Apr (Tues) 26 April (Wed)
Submission 
2 May (Tues)

Week 5 18 & 20 
April (2 
groups)

Week 6 25 & 27 
April (2 
groups)

Submission. 
Week 8, 8 May 
(Mon)

SEC 2 JOY

10 April(Mon) 11 April(Tues) 18 April(Tues) 27 Apr (Thurs) 28 April (Fri)
Submission 
2 May (Tues)

Submission. 
Week 5 19 & 20 
April (2 
groups)

Submission. 
Week 6 26 & 27 
April (2 
groups)

Submission. 
Week 7, 4 May 
(Tues)

SEC 2 LOVE

10 April(Mon) 13 April(Thurs) 17 April(Mon) 24 Apr (Mon) 25 April (Tue)
Submission 
2 May (Tues)

Submission. 
Week 5 18 & 19 
April (2 
groups)

Submission. 
Week 6 25 & 26 
April (2 
groups)

Submission. 
Week 8, 8 May 
(Mon)

SEC 2 PEACE 10 April(Mon) 11 April(Tues) 18 April(Tues) 27 Apr (Thurs) 28 April (Fri)
Submission 
2 May (Tues)

Submission. 
Week 5 17 & 18 
April (2 
groups)

Submission. 
Week 6 24 & 25 
April (2 
groups)

Submission. 
Week 7, 3 May 
(Wed)

SEC 2 GRACE 10 April(Mon) 13 April(Thurs) 18 April(Tues) 25 Apr(Tues) 26 April (Wed)
Submission 
2 May (Tues)

Submission. 
Week 5 20 & 21 
April (2 
groups)

Submission. 
Week 6 27 & 28 
April (2 
groups)

Submission. 
Week 8, 8 May 
(Mon)

SBB 10 April(Mon) 13 April(Thurs) 18 April(Tues) NA NA NA NA NA NA

SEC 2 HOPE 10 April(Mon) 13 April(Thurs) 18 April(Tues) 24 Apr (Mon) 26 April (Wed)
Submission 
2 May (Tues)

Submission. 
Week 5 17 & 20 
April (2 
groups)

Submission. 
Week 6 24 & 27 
April (2 
groups)

Submission. 
Week 7, 3 
May(Wed)

SBB 10 April(Mon) 13 April(Thurs) 18 April(Tues) NA NA NA NA NA NA

SEC 2 PRAISE 10 April(Mon) 13 April(Thurs) 18 April(Tues) 25 Apr (Tues) 26 April (Wed)
Submission 
2 May (Tues)

Submission. 
Week 5 17 & 20 
April (2 
groups)

Submission. 
Week 6 24 & 27 
April (2 
groups)

Submission. 
Week 7, 4 May 
(Thurs)

SBB 10 April(Mon) 13 April(Thurs) 18 April(Tues) NA NA NA NA NA NA


